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Track Points Race�
Saturday May 1�
�
Track Points Race/CIPKA Series Points Race�
Saturday May 15�
�
Memorial Day Race-Track Points Race-More info to come


           


�
Saturday May 29


Sunday May 30�
�
Track Points Race�
Sunday June 13�
�
Track Points Race�
Saturday June 26�
�
Track Points Race/CIPKA Series Points Race�
Saturday July 10�
�
14th Annual Clone Nationals (Rain date to be announced if needed)


         $1000 Sr Clone, $500 Jr II, $500 Jr I, Trophies Clone Putt Putt


            With additional monies depending on sponsors


1st Annual Wing Nationals


         $250 Restricted Box, $500 Builders Prepared, 


           $500 Intermediate Wing, $500 Adult Wing, Trophies Cadet Wing


            With additional monies depending on sponsors�
Saturday July 24


�
�
Track Points Race�
Sunday July 25�
�
Track Points Race�
Saturday August 7�
�
Track Points Race�
Sunday August 22�
�
Track Points Race/CIPKA Series Points Race


-Details to be Announced for two-day event �
Saturday September 4


Sunday September 5�
�
Track Points Race-Season Championships


 Must have raced 1 Regular Track Points Race prior to this date


                            to qualify to race in Season Championships�
Sunday September 19�
�






For More Information





poplargrovespeedway.com


 


Tim Mortenson  515-297-0476 


Brad Cheyne  515-835-7707 


Holly Mortenson  515-835-0475 


Track/Home 515-539-4473





Saturday Races


Gates open at 11am


Hotlaps at 3:30


Racing to follow





Sunday Races


Gates open at 11am


Hotlaps at 12:30


Racing to follow
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2021 Schedule











